
 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
   

Deadline for Questions: February 3, 2021 at 4:00 p.m. 
 
PROJECT: 144101 Arterial Street Widening – S. Yale Ave. from E. 81st St. South to E. 91st St. South   
 

TIME:    9:30 A.M.                             BASIS OF AWARD: TOTAL BID (Roadway Base Bid, Lowest Stormwater Pipe  
         Option, Retaining Walls, Landscaping, Traffic Control,  

          Waterline and Sanitary Sewer)      
  

DATE:   January 19, 2021                   PRE-QUALIFICATIONS:  A, C, or D 
LOCATION:   Microsoft Virtual Teams Meeting 
__________________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

NAME COMPANY TELEPHONE/FAX # E-MAIL ADDRESS 
Anika Ture City of Tulsa 918-596-9637 ature@cityoftulsa.org 

Karen Williams Bizray Supply 918-408-7454 karen@bizray.net 

Brian Welborn Sherwood Construction 918-266-6861 sherwoodestimator@sherwood.net 

Dennis Williams Maxwell Supply 918-836-8606 Dennis@Maxtulsa.com 

Sean Estes Paradigm Construction & Engineering  918-488-0060 engineering@pcebridge.com 

Aaron Wilcox Becco 918-445-2684 ESTIMATOR@BECCOUSA.COM 

Jason Lange Ground Level LLC 918-370-1222 Bids.GroundLevel@gmail.com 

Derek Bremseth Tri-Star Construction LLC 918-439-9155 bids@tristarllc.net 

Anna Jacobs Grade Line Construction 918-402-5001 bids@gradeline.net 

Jada Nofire Triangle Construction 918-933-4151 triangleconstutility@gmail.com 

Todd Hill Champs Trucking 918-633-7459 champstrucking@yahoo.com 

Jeremy Worthington Ellsworth Construction LLC 918-446-1500 jeremy@ellsworthinc.com 

Chris Walters 
 Crossland Heavy Contractors Inc 918-857-8084 

cwalters@heavycontractors.com  
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Jeremy Kelly Sherwood Construction   

Delissa Beard Crossland Heavy Contractors Inc 918-438-2800 dbeard@heavycontractors.com 

Cole Rink Crossland Heavy Contractors Inc   

Kyle Conway Sherwood Construction 918-266-6861 sherwoodestimator@sherwood.net 

Rod Abbott Sherwood  sherwoodestimator@sherwood.net 

Jared Podolny Benham Design LLC 918-599-74225 jared.podolny@benham.com 

Brooke Caviness City of Tulsa 918-596-9243 BCAVINESS@cityoftulsa.org 

Karen S. Jones Benham Design LLC 918-599-4385 karen.jones@benham.com 

Patty Parks City of Tulsa 918-596-9244 PPARKS@cityoftulsa.org 

Rachel Strassberger City of Tulsa – SBE Program  SBE@cityoftulsa.org 

Doug Helt City of Tulsa 918-596-9526 DHelt@cityoftulsa.org 
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